A2-L20

PLANETARY CONCRETE GRINDER

concrete floors stripping, leveling, grinding, polishing and renovation

Compatible with all Lavina Superabrasive tools
* Price 5102 EUR net (in Warsaw warehouse)

* You will receive a refund of 1000 PLN net - 14 days after purchase (invoice required)
* Delivery in Poland 508-PTN
* Set of EX2ROMB EXTRA SOFT concrete tools - 996-PTN
* Ask about Leasing from 460 PLN/month

Technical data

Motor Power
Steering

Voltage (V)

Dust extraction
Head diameter (mm)
Motor type

Weight (kg)
Amperage (A)

RPM heads rotation
Machine size (mm)

Working width

Lx

”'ARR\\‘\

3kw
Walk-behind
230V
Yes
3x225 mm
Electrical 230V
164 kg
16 A
0-1800 rpm
160x50x77 cm

500 mm

Lavina A2-L20 works great on small projects stripping old coatings, adhesives and polishing
concrete. This version is 230V and is very popular for small projects. 3 grinding heads with XQC
segments for each Lavina Superabrasive tool. Recommended for projects up to 300-1000 m>2.

@ +48 518 961 321 commercial support @ +48 786 864 361 office

WWW.BETON555.COM

@lﬂVINH

Surface Preparation Systems



