A2-L20

PLANETARY CONCRETE GRINDER

concrete floors stripping, leveling, grinding, polishing and renovation

Compatible with all Lavina Superabrasive tools

- Price 5102 EUR net (in Warsaw warehouse)
- You will receive a refund of 1000 PLN net 14 days after purchase (invoice required)
- Delivery in Poland 500 PLN FREE
- Set of EX2ROMB EXTRA SOFT concrete tools 990 PLN FREE
- Ask about Leasing from 460 PLN/month



Technical data

Motor Power	3 kW
Steering	Walk-behind
Voltage (V)	230 V
Dust extraction	Yes
Head diameter (mm)	3x225 mm
Motor type	Electrical 230V
Weight (kg)	164 kg
Amperage (A)	16 A
RPM heads rotation	0-1800 rpm
Machine size (mm)	160x50x77 cm
Working width	500 mm

Lavina A2-L20 works great on small projects stripping old coatings, adhesives and polishing concrete. This version is 230V and is very popular for small projects. 3 grinding heads with XQC segments for each Lavina Superabrasive tool. Recommended for projects up to 300-1000 m².







